INTERNATIONAL POLICE ASSOCIATION

HELLENIC SECTION
REGION HERAKLION - CRETE

«MEETING PROGRAM»

Wednesday: 01/10/2014

> 14:00

> 20:00

Arrival of participants- reception- welcoming-
hotel arrangements
Buffet dinner

Thursday 02/10/2014

08:00
09:00

14:00
17:30
20:30
22:30

VVVYV VYV

Breakfast at the hotel

Excursion of participants to Knossos and
Heraklion’s centre

Lunch at the hotel

Official opening meeting

Dinner at hotel

Evening walk in Hersonissos

Friday 03/10/2014

08:00
09:00
14:00
17:00
20:00

YVVYVYY

Breakfast at the hotel
Works of the meeting.
Lunch at the hotel
Continuation of the meeting
Dinner at hotel

Meeting-Seminar can be attended by anybody. Those
not interested in attending the whole program can walk
around in the city of Heraklion or visit Malia on their

ow1l.



INTERNATIONAL POLICE ASSOCIATION

HELLENIC SECTION
REGION HERAKLION - CRETE

Saturday 04/10/2014

> 08:00 Breakfast at the hotel

» 09:00 Works of the meeting if required
Excursion of participants (Possible
suggestion - Matala- hippy village during
(1960°’s-1970’s) or a visit to St. Nicholas -
Elounda .

> 14:00 Return to the hotel - Lunch & and free time

> 21:00 Closing Ceremony.
Gala Dinner with traditional dances and
contemporary Greek music

Sunday 05/10/2014

> 08:00 Breakfast at the hotel
> 12:00 Departures

There is a possibility that the program’s topics of
events might change.

INTERNATIONAL POLICE ASSOCIATION
HELLENIC SECTION
REGION HERAKLION - CRETE
Aghiou Artemiou 1 Heraklion P.C 716 01
2810 274147 @ 6936057082
2810 274062
e-mail: mzax@otenet.gr



