INTERNATIONAL POLICE ASSOCIATION

HELLENIC SECTION REGION HERAKLION - CRETE

«MEETING PROGRAM»

Wednesday: 01/10/2014

> 14:00 Arrival of participants- reception- welcoming-

hotel arrangements

> 20:00 Buffet dinner

Thursday 02/10/2014

	08:00	Breakfast at the hotel	
>	09:00	• •	and
		Heraklion's centre	
	<i>14:00</i>	Lunch at the hotel	
	<i>17:30</i>	Official opening meeting	
	20:30	Dinner at hotel	
	22:30	Evening walk in Hersonissos	

Friday 03/10/2014

08:00	Breakfast at the hotel
09:00	Works of the meeting.
<i>14:00</i>	Lunch at the hotel
<i>17:00</i>	Continuation of the meeting
20:00	Dinner at hotel

Meeting-Seminar can be attended by anybody. Those not interested in attending the whole program can walk around in the city of Heraklion or visit Malia on their own.

INTERNATIONAL POLICE ASSOCIATION

HELLENIC SECTION REGION HERAKLION - CRETE

Saturday 04/10/2014

> 08:00 Breakfast at the hotel

> 09:00 Works of the meeting if required

Excursion of participants (Possible suggestion - Matala- hippy village during (1960's-1970's) or a visit to St. Nicholas -

Elounda .

> 14:00 Return to the hotel - Lunch & and free time

> 21:00 Closing Ceremony.

Gala Dinner with traditional dances and contemporary Greek music

Sunday 05/10/2014

> 08:00 Breakfast at the hotel

> 12:00 Departures

There is a possibility that the program's topics of events might change.

INTERNATIONAL POLICE ASSOCIATION

HELLENIC SECTION REGION HERAKLION - CRETE Aghiou Artemiou 1 Heraklion P.C 716 01

2810 274147 ① 6936057082

2810 274062

e-mail: mzax@otenet.gr